4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Yaroslaw ©

Latitudine 5
Distanta : 3
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:44 GPS
144 40
:34 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

1A 07,2025 08¢

Yaroslaw 6

22°24'46.08"E
12.07.2025 05:50:00
Ghita si Vasile

0289065F
0289066F
0289037F
0941942F
0289056F
0941950F
0944116F
0289078M
0289011F
0289057F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBBB63
| DBOBBB21
| DBOBBB13
| DBOBBBOB
| DBO780DO0
| DBOBBB16
|DB148177
|DBO57FB1
| DBOBBB33
| DBOBBB19

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.
[12.07
[12.07
.07
.07

07
07
07
07
07
07

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213255

-4.24

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

21998

25° 30" 57.5' E
14.07.2025 11:52:56 LIVE
14.07.2025 11:52:56 +0
10
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
14.2 |OK |01 |001
12.3 |OK |01 ]005 |
31.3 |JOK |01 1]003
52.5 |OK |01 1002 |
:27.2 |OK |01 009 |
:07.5 |OK |01 |004
:03.1 |OK |01 |007
:05.7 |OK |01 010
:36.8 |OK |01 008
:26.5 |OK |01 |006 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 250399
Autorizare: AA901168
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225216_1752153224.pdf

